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HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + 3in1 N3 c

WATER BOILERS

Be inspired by hot water in no time

This hot water system is the fast and convenient way to achieve very hot water. It
consists of a space saving automatic water boiler, which you can place under the
sink, for example, and a 3in1 kitchen tap. A perfect duo that allows you to quickly
prepare hot drinks and food or clean very dirty dishes immediately.

Use a constant temperature safely

The automatic water boiler has an electronic temperature control. This allows the
appliance to maintain a constant water temperature of up to 95 °C. To use the hot
water in the kitchen, the mixer lever tap has a special rotary selector that allows
you to draw off the hot water with minimal steam or splashes. The built-in push

& turn mechanism provides extra safety.

The main features

System comprising an automatic water boiler and special kitchen tap for cold,
warm and hot water

Hot water available immediately and at any time

Safe thanks to well designed push & turn mechanism for hot water draw-off
Water is drawn with little steam or splashing

Very low energy losses thanks to high grade thermal insulation

Space saving installation thanks to low installed depth

Long service life thanks to the use of high grade stainless steel
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Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply

Rated voltage

Fuse protection 1
Frequency

Tap

Type

Application
Cylinder material
Colour
Temperature selection
Height

Width

Depth

Capacity up to
Spout height

Spout reach

Weight

Tap surface

HOT 2.6 N
1600 Premium
+3in1 N3 ¢

203882

1/N/PE
230V
10A
50-60 Hz
3in1 N3 ¢
non-pressurised
Sink
Stainless steel
white
95 °C
450 mm
200 mm
145 mm
2,6 |
226 mm
210 mm
9.00 kg

chrome plated
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HOT 2.6 N
1600 Premium
+3in1N& b

203883

1/N/PE
230V
10A
50-60 Hz
3in1 N& b
non-pressurised
Sink
Stainless steel
white
95 °C
450 mm
200 mm
145 mm
2,6 |
226 mm
210 mm
9.00 kg

brushed
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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