

HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + 3in1 N3 c

WATER BOILERS PRODUCT-NO.: 203882

Be inspired by hot water in no time

This hot water system is the fast and convenient way to achieve very hot water. It consists of a space saving automatic water boiler, which you can place under the sink, for example, and a 3in1 kitchen tap. A perfect duo that allows you to quickly prepare hot drinks and food or clean very dirty dishes immediately.



Use a constant temperature safely

The automatic water boiler has an electronic temperature control. This allows the appliance to maintain a constant water temperature of up to 95 °C. To use the hot water in the kitchen, the mixer lever tap has a special rotary selector that allows you to draw off the hot water with minimal steam or splashes. The built-in push & turn mechanism provides extra safety.



HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + 3in1 N4 b Product-No.: 203883

The main features

System comprising an automatic water boiler and special kitchen tap for cold, warm and hot water

Hot water available immediately and at any time

Safe thanks to well designed push & turn mechanism for hot water draw-off

Water is drawn with little steam or splashing

Very low energy losses thanks to high grade thermal insulation

Space saving installation thanks to low installed depth

Long service life thanks to the use of high grade stainless steel







Type			
Part no.			

HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + 3in1 N3 c
203882

HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + 3in1 N4 b
203883

-	_					
	00	٠h	D7	00		lata
	C. L.	. 1 1		L-a	LU	ala

Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V
Fuse protection 1	10 A	10 A
Frequency	50-60 Hz	50-60 Hz
Тар	3in1 N3 c	3in1 N4 b
Туре	non-pressurised	non-pressurised
Application	Sink	Sink
Cylinder material	Stainless steel	Stainless steel
Colour	white	white
Temperature selection	95 °C	95 °C
Height	450 mm	450 mm
Width	200 mm	200 mm
Depth	145 mm	145 mm
Capacity up to	2,6 l	2,6
Spout height	226 mm	226 mm
Spout reach	210 mm	210 mm
Weight	9.00 kg	9.00 kg
Tap surface	chrome plated	brushed



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.